CWDM / 3 Gb/s Medium Power Single Optical SM Digital Diagnostic
Transmitter
FOTTU CO., LTD – Rev1-May-13-2016                  page 1
FVD2-1T-SM50-XX
Features
 SMPTE 297-2006 Compatible
 Speed from 50kbps to 3Gbps
 Support Video Pathological Patterns for

FVD2-1T-SM50-XX
FOTTU CO., LTD – Rev1-May-13-2016                  page 6
Ⅷ. Ordering Information
FVD Core - Tx/Rx - Mode Distance
CWDM
wavelength
FOTTU
Video SFP
For SDI
2 : 2core
1: 1core
 2T : 2Tx
1T : 1Tx
2R : 2Rx
1R : 1Rx
1T1R : 1TR
1B : 1BOSA
2B : 2BOSA
- MM : Multimode
SM : Single mode
03 : 300m
10 : 10km
30 : 30km
50 : 50km
80 : 80km
27 : 1270
 ~
61 : 1610
See below Table
CWDM Wavelength (0 ~ 70’C)
Code
Min
(nm)
Typical
(nm)
Max
(nm)
Latch
Color
Code
Min
(nm)
Typical
(nm)
Max
(nm)
Latch
Color
27 1264.5 1270 1277.5 Light purple 47 1464.5 1470 1477.5 Gray
29 1284.5 1290 1297.5 Sky blue 49 1484.5 1490 1497.5 Violet
31 1304.5 1310 1317.5 Yellow Green 51 1504.5 1510 1517.5 Blue
33 1324.5 1330 1337.5 Yellow Ocher 53 1524.5 1530 1537.5 Green
35 1344.5 1350 1357.5 Pink 55 1545.5 1550 1557.5 Yellow
41 1404.5 1410 1417.5 Silver 57 1564.5 1570 1577.5 Orange
43 1424.5 1430 1437.5 Black 59 1584.5 1590 1597.5 Red
45 1444.5 1450 1457.5 Yellow Orange 61 1604.5 1610 1617.5 Brown
CWDM : 16 Wavelengths from 1270 nm to 1610 nm, each step 20 nm, except 1370nm, 1390nm,
Ⅸ. More information
FOTTU CO., LTD
23Floor, A-tower, Gunpo IT Vally ,
17, Gosan-ro 148 Beongil, Gunpo-si,